STOCK /a4

PRIMAVERA/ESTATE

Prezzo Stock |

819,00 € |

Prezzo Retail |

9.

574,80 € |

| Prezzo al pezzo |

9,00 €

[ Pezitotali |

91

3 MESI

9 MESI

12 MESI

18 MESI

36 MESI

2 ANNI

3 ANNI

4 ANNI

8 ANNI

10 ANNI

12 ANNI

13 ANNI

14 ANNI | 16 ANNI

18 ANNI

Prezzo al pezzo

Totale

DOU UOD

1

1

1

9,00 €

36,00 €

CAMICIA

1

FUN&FUN

1

9,00 €

369,00 €

BODY

1
7 8
1

GIACCA

== oo |~

LEGGINGS

PANTALONCINO

PANTALONE

TOP

TUTA

VESTITO

R ==~

MAGIL

9,00 €

225,00 €

CANOTTA

R|a[un]-

GONNA

MAGLIA MANICA CORTA

MAGLIA MANICA LUNGA

PANTALONCINO

PANTALONE

TOP

NIN|R|R|RINIW

VESTITO

[y
o

TO BE TOO

9,00 €

18,00 €

PANTALONCINO

NIN|FR |-

EUROPEAN CULTURE

9,00 €

27,00 €

PANTALONE

CAMICIA

RIN([WININ

Totale

D[RR |N

12 14

675,00 €




AUTUNNO/INVERNO

2 ANNI| 4 ANNI| 6 ANNI [ 7 ANNI | 8 ANNI | 10 ANNI | 12 ANNI | 13 ANNI [ 14 ANNI | Totale Prezzo al pezzo Totale
DOU UOD 1 1 1 1 1 5 9,00 € 45,00 €
MAGLIA MANICA LUNGA 1 1
PANTALONCINO 1 1 1 3
TOP 1 1
FUN&FUN 1 2 2 1 1 1 8 9,00 € 72,00 €
GIUBBOTTO 1 1 1 3
COMPLETO 1 1
MAGLIONE 1 1 2
VESTITO 1 1 2
MAGIL 1 1 1 3 9,00 € 27,00 €
LEGGINGS 1 1 2
PANTALONE 1 1
Totale 1 2 1 2 1 3 2 2 2 16 144,00 €




